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713595 
7A3599 
B000582 
800153 
B004é62 

1986 - 

WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
CORE MARK 
CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES 
SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO 
PLANNING DESIGN GROUP 

1987 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
709030 
710493 
870727 
i966 - 

IBM 
IBM 
NACO DEFERRED COMP. 

1987 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
711469 
711705 
711713 
712433 
713081 
713095 
713124 
713129 
719131 
713135 
713135 
713135 
713135 
713135 
713140 
719217 
713218 
713218 
713263 
713405 
713409 
713411 
713412 
713413 
713414 
713567 
713568 
713569 
713652 
713653 
713654 

1986 - 

PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP. 
LAIDLAW 
SCOTT, FORESMAN & COMPANY 
HOT ROD 
QKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
SCOTT RICE - 
ABCO RENTS & SALES 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
COUNTRY STORE): THE 
SCOTT RICE: - it ri 
THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK 
THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK 
F R PUBLICATIONS : 
ASPEN PUBLISHERS, INC 
A & D SUPPLY COMPANY 
VOSS ELECTRIC! ‘SUPPLY CO 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
SUNDANCE OFFICE: PRODUCTS 
EVE INCORPORATED © 
SOUTH WESTERN PUBLISHING 
THOMPSON SCHOOL: BOOK 
THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK 
PSYCHOLOGICAL’ CORP. 
LAIDLAW Ss 

SCOTT, FORESMAN & COMPANY 

1987 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
713659 
713664 
713666 
713674 
713675 
713678 
713680 
713685 
713689 
713697 
713699 
713699 
713702 
713709 
713715 
713716 
713733 
713735 
713740 
713743 
713748 
713766 
713783 
713784 
713788 
713788 
713791 
713793 
713798 
713802 
713803 
713804 
713608 
-713813 
713817 

EXPO SQUARE - 

SCOTT ENVIRONMENTAL 
REMEL 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
CITY OF TULSA 
CARPENTER, R LEROY MD 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
A L WELDING PRODUCTS INC 
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 
RACO ENTERPRISES, INC 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
WILSON, ROY: HENRY 
RANDOLPH, ROGER DANE 
BISHOP, WARREN. RAY 
BIALAS, LESLIE M. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL. GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
KPL GAS SERVICE: 
CITY OF TULSA: 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
BROWN, PATRICIA: J 
GIBSON, SYLVIA 
LAWHORN, DEBBIE GAIL 
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN 
HALL JR, DAN WEST 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
KRUSE, RUTH M 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 

EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
def. comp. 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
BENEFITS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

70.84 
98.25 

2,250.00 
2.03 

74,965.00 

11,74C.00 
2,90£.CO 
4,519.99 

45.00 
314.44 
66.62 
17.54 
259.40 
154.00 
25.50 
106.44 
165.40 

3,822.43 
3E0.75 
68.45 
30.70 
35.30 

141.63 
91.20 

222.54 
73.63 
42.00 
46.00 

736.00 
53.90 
16.80 
91.50 
99.42 
8.14 

265.57 
458.27 

3.55 
14.48 
2.49 

128.00 
41.80 
23.7 
76.10 

329.00 
3,600.00 

55.00 
22,00 
B.99 
5.75 

45.00 
120.00 
857.65 
837.38 
794.72 
42.50 
15.97 

103.35 
13.42 
25.:3 
9.73 

43.94 
110,94 
16.50 

20.G0 
12.°2 
28.91 
29.93 
81.18 
42,23 
56.38 
90.61 
30.34 
138.°9 
82.62 


