MONEAY, JULY 2	27, 1987 CONTINUED		
	.,		
713595	WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
713599 800052	CORE MARK CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES	SERVICES SERVICES	98.25 2,250.00
800153	SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO	MAINT.	2.03
800462	PLANNING DESIGN GROUP	SERVICES	74,965.00
1986 - 1987 R	RESALE PROPERTY FUND		
709030	IBM	EQUIPMENT	11,740.00
710493	IBM	EQUIPMENT	2,905.CO
870727 1986 - 1987 S	NACO DEFERRED COMP.	def. comp.	4,519.99
711469	PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP.	SERVICES	45.00
711705 711713	LAIDLAW	SERVICES	314.64
712433	SCOTT, FORESMAN & COMPANY HOT ROD	SERVICES SERVICES	66.82 17.54
713081	OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT	BENEFITS	29.60
713095 713124	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. SCOTT RICE	SERVICES SERVICES	154.00 25.50
713129	ABCO RENTS & SALES	SERVICES	106.44
713131	CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	185.40
713135 713135	OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT	BENEFITS BENEFITS	3,822.43 320.75
713135	OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT	BENEFITS	68.45
713135	OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT	BENEFITS	30.70
713135 713140	OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT COUNTRY STORE; THE	BENEFITS SERVICES	35.30 141.63
713217	SCOTT RICERES (C. 193)	SERVICES	91.20
713218	THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK	SERVICES	222.54
713218 713263	THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK F R PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES SERVICES	73.43 42.00
713405	ASPEN PUBLISHERS, INC	SERVICES	46.00
713409	A & D SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	736.00
713411 713412	VOSS ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO ANCHOR PAINT MEG COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	63.90 16.80
713413	SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	91.50
713414	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	99.62
713567 713568	SOUTH WESTERN PUBLISHING THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK	SERVICES SERVICES	8.14 265.57
713569	THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK	SERVICES	458.27
713652	PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP.	SERVICES	3.55
713653 713654	LAIDLAW SCOTT, FORESMAN & COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	14.48 2.49
		•	
1986 - 1987 C 713659	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	120.00
713664	SCOTT ENVIRONMENTAL	SERVICES	128.00 41.80
713666	REMEL	SERVICES	23.70
713674 713675	CINTAS CORPORATION CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	76.10 329.00
713678	CARPENTER, R LEROY MD		3,600.00
713680	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE		55.00
713685 713689	A L WELDING PRODUCTS INC PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	22.00 8.99
713697	RACO ENTERPRISES, INC	SERVICES	5.75
713699	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	45.00
713699 713702	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM WILSON, ROY HENRY	SERVICES SERVICES	120.00 857.65
713709	RANDOLPH, ROGER DANE	SERVICES	837.38
713715 713716	BISHOP, WARREN RAY	SERVICES	794.72
713718	BIALAS, LESLIE M OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	41.50 15.97
713735	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	103.35
713740 713743	KPL GAS SERVICE CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	13.42
713748	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES SERVICES	25.13 9.73
713766	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	43.94
713783 713784	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	110.94
713788	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES SERVICES	16.50 20.00
713788	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	12.92
713791 713793	BROWN, PATRICIA: J GIBSON, SYLVIA	SERVICES	28.91
713798	LAWHORN, DEBBIE GAIL	SERVICES SERVICES	29.93
713802 713803	HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN	SERVICES	81.18 42.23
713803	HALL JR, DAN WEST LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS	SERVICES	56.38
713808	KRUSE, RUTH M	SERVICES SERVICES	90.61 30.34
713813 713617	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	SERVICES	138.99
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR	SERVICES	82.62